Hostinska 7.65 26.11.2011

Jméno

Kudrna
Povejsil Milan
Stehno st.
Stehno ml.
Smid Ivo
KupdCik Pavel
Hejny

David Jifi
Dolezal Antonin
Pustupa Jifi
Brdi¢ka Petr
Dvoracek Pavel
Koldovksy Jaroslav
Tauchman

50/20
129
121
124
111
123
110
102
104

89
115
67
63
78
73

77P
90
96
91
85
85
84
69
87
61
36
65
58
61
0

gong+D1 rychlo+D1 celkem

91
90
88
79
68
83
87
72
61
80
44
67
37
55

113
109
78
57
52
27
41
24
63
15
22
6
17
14

423
416
381
332
328
304
299
287
274
246
198
194
193
142



